-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1: N Male
•	 Connector 2: BNC Male
•	 Cable Type: LMR-195

VSWR			   1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation		  80 		  %
RF Shielding	 90 			   dB
Group Delay		  1.27 [4.17]		  ns/ft [ns/m]
Capacitance		  25.4 [83.33]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance		  0.064 [0.21]		  uH/ft [uH/m]
DC Resistance Inner Conductor		  7.6 [24.93]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
DC Resistance Outer Conductor		  4.9 [16.08]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
Jacket Spark			   3,000	 Vrms
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 100 250 500 1000 4000 MHz
0.035 0.057 0.081 0.116 0.237 dB/ft
0.12 0.19 0.27 0.39 0.78 dB/m
PE3W05789-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.29 0.31 0.34 0.37 0.49 dB 0.118
PE3W05789-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.32 0.37 0.42 0.49 0.73 dB 0.141
PE3W05789-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.36 0.43 0.5 0.6 0.97 dB 0.163
PE3W05789-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.39 0.48 0.58 0.72 1.2 dB 0.185
PE3W05789-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.43 0.54 0.66 0.83 1.44 dB 0.207
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.15 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.118 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00184 pounds